
2024 National Junior Summer Spectacular Contest Results  

  

NJSS Swine Is Fine: Photography Division  

Best of Show: Payton Lyles, OH Div: NOVICE 

Intermediate Division  

1st: Rose Hodnett, AL  

2nd: Addy Winchester, GA 

3rd: McKinley Kaysen, IA 

4th: Elizabeth Belcher, AL 

5th: Ruth Ann Carity, OH  

6th: Cole Carity, OH 

 

Junior Division  

1st: Emma Helsinger, OH 

2nd: Raelyn Sowell, FL 

3rd: Breckyn Bloomberg, IL 

4th: Brenham Bloomberg, IL 

5th: Berwick Bloomberg, IL 

6th: Aliana Hankes, IL 

7th: Mary Shank, IN  

8th: Hailey Turner, IL 

9th: Parker Clark, GA 

10th: Corbin Kennel, OH 

 



Novice Division   

1st: Payton Lyles, OH  

2nd: Anabelle Owens, OH 

3rd: Parker Elchinger, OH 

4th: Rylee Jo Helsinger, OH  

5th: Chloe Elchinger, OH 

6th: Leighah Shank, IN  

7th: Bexton Bloomberg, IL  

8th: Ryder Clark, GA 

9th: Kashen Kennel, OH 

10th: Layla, McKaig, GA  

 

NJSS Swine Is Fine: Amazing Advertising 

Best of Show: Rose Hodnett, AL Div: Intermediate  

Senior Division  

1st: Brianna Stockwell, MI 

Intermediate Division  

1st: Rose Hodnett, AL  

2nd: Taylor Hinson, OH 

3rd: Calla Higbie, KS 

4th: McKinley Kaysen, IA  

5th: Cole Carity, OH  

6th: Addy Winchester, GA 



7th: Ruth Ann Carity, OH  

8th: Anah Higbie, KS  

 

Junior Division   

1st: Emma Helsinger, OH  

2nd: Corbin Kennel, OH  

3rd: Bailey Ball, TN 

4th: Mary Shank, IN 

  

Novice Division  

1st: Clara Kennel, OH  

2nd: Bexton Bloomberg, IL  

3rd: Kashen Kennel, OH 

4th: Anabelle Owens, OH 

5th: Nora Hoge, IL  

6th: Leighah Shank, IN  

7th: Rylee Jo Helsinger, OH 

8th: Milo Shank, IN  

  

 

NJSS Swine Is Fine: Drawing, Painting, and Mixed Media Division  

Best of Show: Ruth Ann Carity, OH  Div: Intermediate 

Senior Division  

1st: Jhenna Bunch, OK 



  

Intermediate Division  

1st: Ruth Ann Carity, OH 

2nd: Cole Carity, OH 

3rd: McKinley Kaysen, IA  

4th: Alison Reeves, OH 

5th: Julia Tangeman, OH 

6th: Elizabeth Belcher, AL  

 

Junior Division  

1st: Breckyn Bloomberg, IL 

2nd: Berwick Bloomberg, IL 

3rd: Brenham Bloomberg, IL 

4th: Layla McKaig, GA 

5th: Corbin Kennel, OH 

6th: Emma Helsinger, OH  

7th: Mary Shank, IN 

8th: Bailey Ball, TN 

9th: Robert McKaig, GA 

10th: Parker Clark, GA  

 

Novice Division  

1st: Kashen Kennel, OH  



2nd: Bexton Bloomberg, IL 

3rd: Rylee Jo Helsinger, OH 

4th: Payton Lyles, OH 

5th: Sadie Winchester, GA 

6th: Clara Kennel, OH 

7th: Leighah Shank, IN 

8th: Nora Hoge, IL 

9th: Savannah Cantrell, GA 

10th: Adley Hall 

  

NJSS Prepared Speech Contest  

Intermediate/Senior Division  

1st: Lacy Box, FL 

2nd: Addy Winchester, GA  

3rd: Ruth Ann Carity, OH  

4th: Taylor Hinson, OH 

5th: Haylee Gilmore, FL 

Junior/Novice Division  

1st: Bailey Ball, TN 

2nd: Harper Shike, IL  

3rd: Emma Helsinger, OH  

4th: Parker Elchinger, OH 

5th: Layla McKaig, GA 



 

NJSS Extemporaneous Speech Contest  

Intermediate/Senior Division  

1st: Olivia Shike, IL  

2nd: Brianna Stockwell, MI  

3rd: Reagan Gibson, IA  

4th: Maggie Mosley, FL  

5th: Hunter Shike, IL   

Junior/Novice Division  

1st: Landon Elchinger, OH 

2nd: Breckyn Bloomberg, IL 

3rd: Emma Helsinger, OH  

4th: Rylee Jo Helsinger, OH 

5th: Nora Hoge, IL  

 

NJSS Skillathon Contest  

Senior Division:  

1st: Olivia Shike, IL  

2nd: Reagan Gibson, IA 

3rd: Cade Sponcil, OH 

4th: Aidan Garey, DE 

5th: Grayden Sproull, OH 

6th: Lindsey Dore, OH  



7th: Kalvin Hrutkay, PA 

8th: Lauren Robinson, MO  

9th: Reese, Hill, IN  

10th: Liz Newman, FL 

  

Intermediate Division  

1st: Makayla Spray, IN 

2nd: Bryce Ostrom, MI  

3rd: Reagan Flaspohler, IN 

4th: Madison Millett, IN 

5th: Hunter Shike, IL  

6th: Alison Reeves, OH  

7th: Edward DeLoye, OH  

8th: Cole Carity, OH 

9th: Rhylee Eichhorn, OH 

10th: Kolby Butcher, IN  

  

Junior Division  

1st: Cooper Ostrom, MI 

2nd: Hudson Bell, IN 

3rd: Owen Hege, IN  

4th: Breckyn Bloomberg, IL  

5th: Alice Hargrave, NY 



6th: Casey Schillinger, IN  

7th: Aylee Sims, TX 

8th: Landon Elchinger, OH  

9th: Emma Helsinger, OH 

10th: Holt Sims, TX 

  

Novice Division  

1st: Lydia Lawson, OH 

2nd: Kashton Pullen, IN  

3rd: Kodee Pullen, IN 

4th: Parker Elchinger, OH 

5th: Alec Williams, KS 

6th: Ben David Mears, OH 

7th: Ryland Kilmer, IN  

8th: Rylee Jo Helsinger, OH 

9th: Nora Hoge, IL 

10th: Luke Manier, IN 

  

NJSS Judging Contest  

Senior Division  

1st: Cara Greiner, IN  

2nd: Lindsey Dore, OH  

3rd: Olivia Shike, IL  



4th: Mason Pronty,   

5th: Rylee Skillman, FL  

6th: Klara Leach, IN  

7th: Raymond Beneker,   

8th: Beau Johnson  

9th: Ryane Bond  

10th: Jacob Yenser 

Champion Senior Team: 4002- Olivia Shike, Klara Leach, Ella Bobell & Cara Greiener  

Reserve Champion Team: 4004- Mason Pronty, Kenady Miller, Rylee Skillman & Kyndal 
Sowell  

  

Intermediate Division  

1st: Brody Everhart, IN  

2nd: Claire Bobell, IL  

3rd: Hunter Shike, IL  

4th: Calla Higbie, KS 

5th: Landry Rodibaugh, IN  

6th: Haylie Stephens, FL 

7th: Braden Olson, IL  

8th: Bryce Ostrom, MI  

9th: Lane Beyers, IL 

10th: Claire Lampe,   

Champion Intermediate Team:3001-Landry Rodibaugh, Kolton Kilmer, Claire Bobell & Brody 
Everhart  



Reserve Intermediate Team: 3002- Lane Beyers, Hunter Shike, Kinley Beyers & Trevor Rhoads  

 

Junior Division  

1st: Emma Helsinger, OH 

2nd: Brantley Platt, IN  

3rd: Landon Elchinger, OH  

4th: Owen Hege, IN  

5th: Hayden Everhart, IN 

6th: Luke Olson, IL  

7th: Corey Manier, IN  

8th: Breckyn Bloomberg, IL  

9th: Elim Higbie, KS  

10th: Casey Shillinger, IN  

Champion Junior Team: The Incredibles- Owen Hege, Hayden Everhart, Brantley Platt & 
Breckyn Bloomberg  

Reserve Junior Team: 2001- Landon Elchinger, Mason Elchinger, Mabry Redden, John Kale 
Redden 

 

Novice Division   

1st: Bexton Bloomberg, IL  

2nd: Maddox Thompson, IN 

3rd: Nora Hoge, IL  

4th: Coley Olson, IL  

5th: Mason Turner, IL 



6th: Parker Elchinger, OH  

7th: Kashton Pullen, IL 

8th: Ryland Kilmer, IN 

9th: Savannah Cantrell, GA  

10th: Jordyn Kilmer, IN  

Champion Novice Team: 1009- Coley Olson, Bexton Bloomberg, Nora Hoge, & Mason Turner  

Reserve Novice Team: Rose and Thorns- Parker Elchinger, Kashton Pullen, Kodee Pullen 
Maddox Thompson  

 

NJSS Premier Breeder- Berkshire:  

Champion: Savannah Swope, IN  

Reserve: Kyser Nemecek, KS  

3rd: Ava Vallery, OH  

4th: Reagan Flaspohler, IN  

5th: Grayson Schmalling, IA  

  

NJSS Premier Breeder- Duroc:  

Champion: McKinley Kaysen, IA  

Reserve: Kayla Baker, IN 

3rd: Kashton Pullen, IN  

4th: Dylan Miller, IN  

5th: Olivia Vorpagel, MN 

  

NJSS Premier Breeder- Hampshire:  

Champion: Haley Graf, IN  



Reserve: Adalyn Achtermann, OH  

3rd: Ceaton Brubaker, IN 

4th: Colsen Brubaker, IN  

5th: Cash Honeycutt, MO  

  

NJSS Premier Breeder- Landrace:  

Champion: Katie Foglesong, IA 

Reserve: Karis Dadson, CA 

3rd: Kolton Knauth, IL 

4th: Krew Dadson, CA  

5th: Tyler Crowder, IN  

  

NJSS Premier Breeder- Yorkshire:  

Champion: McKinley Kaysen, IA  

Reserve: Ruth Ann Carity, OH  

3rd: Cole Carity, OH  

4th: Anah Higbie, KS 

5th: Kayla Baker, IN  

  

NJSS Premier Breeder- Overall:  

Champion: McKinley Kaysen, IA  

Reserve: Haley Graf, IN 

3rd: Kayla Baker, IN  

4th: Savannah Swope, IN  



5th: Reagan Flaspohler, IN 

  

NJSS Sweepstakes- Senior Division:   

1st: Olivia Shike, IL  

2nd: Lindsey Dore, OH 

3rd: Cara Greiner, IN  

4th: Emily Hemphill, OH 

5th: Reagan Gibson, IA 

6th: Aidan Garey, DE 

7th: Olivia Black, MI 

8th: Kenday Miller, FL 

9th: Kyndal Sowell, FL  

NJSS Sweepstakes- Intermediate Division:   

1st: Calla Higbie, KS  

2nd: Hunter Shike, IL 

3rd: Ava Vallery, OH  

4th: Makayla Spray, IN 

5th: Reagan Flaspohler, IN 

6th: Bryce Ostrom, MI 

7th: Lane Beyers, IL 

8th: Kolton Kilmer, IN 

9th: Taylor Hinson, OH  

10th: Keegan Spray, IN 



  

NJSS Sweepstakes- Junior Division:   

1st: Breckyn Bloomberg, IL  

2nd: Owen Hege, IN 

3rd: Emma Helsinger, OH 

4th: Landon Elchinger, OH  

5th: Amity Batt, IN 

6th: Casey Schillinger, IN 

7th: Mabry Redden, IN 

8th: Riley Schoenemann, IN 

9th: Cooper Ostrom, MI 

10th: Hailey Turner, IL   
 NJSS Sweepstakes- Novice Division:   

1st: Kashton Pullen, IN  

2nd: Kodee Pullen, IN  

3rd: Lydia Lawson, OH  

4th: Nora Hoge, IL  

5th: Savannah Cantrell, GA  

6th: Ryland Kilmer, IN  

7th: Luke Bauer, OH  

8th: Alec WIlliams, KS 

9th: Jordyn Kilmer, IN 

10th: Ben David Mears, OH  

 


